
 
INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 
 

   Lahore Electric Supply Company (LESCO) invites sealed bids from 
LESCO/DISCOs/NTDC/PPMC/WAPDA’s Pre-qualified and Registered manufacturers / 
suppliers; registered with Income Tax & Sales Tax Department and who are on Active 
Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue, for supply of the following material. 
 

Tender 
No. Description of store Unit 

Proposed 
Tender's 

Qty. / Lots 

DATE & TIME 
Submission 

of Bids 
Opening 
of Bids 

4147 HT TOU CT/PT Operated AMI Meters No. 350 1 27.02.2025 
At 10:30 AM 

27.02.2025 
At 11:00 AM 4148 Single Phase AMI Static Meter  No. 4702 1 

4149 200-KVA Dist. Transformers No. 950 2 04.03.2025 
At 10:30 AM 

04.03.2025 
At 11:00 AM 4150 HT Steel Structure 34’-8” No. 9,000 2 

4151 HT PC Spun Hollow Poles 36’ No. 9,630 3 06.03.2025 
At 10:30 AM 

06.03.2025 
At 11:00 AM 4152 ACSR Rabbit Conductor Km. 1200 1 

 
4153 

Insulated Dog Conductor Km. 20 1 
18.03.2025 
At 10:30 AM 

18.03.2025 
At 11:00 AM 

PVC 4/C 70 mm sq Cable  Km. 40 1 
 

4154 
LT Spool Insulators No. 46,000 1 
11-KV Pin Insulators  No. 32,000 1 

4155 Single Structure Plate Form No. 4,000 1 
20.03.2025 
At 10:30 AM 

20.03.2025 
At 11:00 AM Termination Kits 3/C 2AWG (Out Door)  No. 160 1 

4156 50-KVA Dist. Transformers No. 200 1 
 
  Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions, complete 
specifications / drawings, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid 
security, bid validity, opening of bid, eligibility / bid evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection 
of bids and performance guarantee etc., are available for the interested bidders at 3rd 
Floor, Room No. 312 office of the Chief Engineer (Material Management) LESCO Ltd.,  
22-A Queens Road, Lahore till one day before tender opening date. Price of bidding 
documents is Rs.1,000/- each (non-refundable). Bidding documents can also be 
downloaded from website at www.lesco.gov.pk free of cost just for reading purpose.  
 
   The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding 
documents, must reach at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 office of the Chief Engineer (Material 
Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore on or before above mentioned 
closing dates and timings. Bids will be opened on the same day at aforesaid dates & 
timings. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk.  

 
Chief Engineer (M.M) LESCO  

22-A Queens Road, Lahore  
Phone No. 042-99204842 

Email: dmmm@lesco.gov.pk 

http://www.lesco.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:dmmm@lesco.gov.pk

	LESCO Tender No. 4147 to 4156
	T-4147 to 4156 Cheque

